Doc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-1170
O
PE
N
 F
RA
M
E

Storage humidity 20% - 95% RH, non-condensing.
GENERAL
MTBF 100,000 hours.
Cooling Force air cooled.
STANDARDS
Safety Meet GB4943, UL60950, EN60950
EMC standards Meet GB9254, EN55022 Class B,
EN61000-3-2-3,
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11
C-Tick AS/NZS CISPR11 Group 1, Class A
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT1 RIPPLE
NOISE
EFFI POWER
PBC-150-3.3-SC 3.3V 30.0A 100mV 67% 150W
PBC-150-5-SC 5V 30.0A 100mV 75% 150W
PBC-150-7.5-SC 7.5V 20.0A 100mV 79% 150W
PBC-150-12-SC 12V 12.5A 100mV 80% 150W
PBC-150-13.5-SC 13.5V 11.2A 100mV 80% 150W
PBC-150-15-SC 15V 10.0A 100mV 81% 150W
PBC-150-24-SC 24V 6.3A 150mV 83% 150W
PBC-150-48-SC 48V 3.2A 250mV 84% 150W
PBC-200-3.3-SC 3.3V 40.0A 100mV 65% 200W
PBC-200-5-SC 5V 40.0A 100mV 71% 200W
PBC-200-7.5-SC 7.5V 26.7A 100mV 76% 200W
PBC-200-12-SC 12V 16.7A 100mV 79% 200W
PBC-200-13.5-SC 13.5V 14.9A 100mV 80% 200W
PBC-200-15-SC 15V 13.4A 100mV 81% 200W
PBC-200-24-SC 24V 8.4A 150mV 83% 200W
PBC-200-48-SC 48V 4.2A 250mV 84% 200W
PBC-300-5-SC 5V 50.0A 80mV 75% 300W
PBC-300-7.5-SC 7.5V 34.0A 100mV 80% 300W
PBC-300-12-SC 12V 24.0A 100mV 83% 300W
PBC-300-13.5-SC 13.5V 21.0A 100mV 83% 300W
PBC-300-15-SC 15V 19.0A 150mV 83% 300W
PBC-300-24-SC 24V 12.5A 80mV 85% 300W
PBC-300-27-SC 27V 11.0A 100mV 86% 300W
PBC-300-48-SC 48V 6.25A 120mV 85% 300W
SPECIFICATIONS
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 71
O
PEN